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03.7000 Snow plow mounting kit Polaris Ranger 570  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Adapter  03.7001K 1 

2 Bush 28 mm  03.10605 2 

3 Bolt M10x30 DIN933 OT.02.02.320 4 

4 Bolt M10x55 DIN933 OT.02.02.342 2 

5 Washer M10 DIN125 OT.04.01.040 12 

6 Nyloc nut M10 DIN985  OT.03.02.050 6 
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FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 

    Step 1  Remove lower winch adapter bolts. 

 

 
 

    Step 2  Install snow plow mount 03.7001K, use bolts M10x30. 

 

 
 

Step 3  Install bushes 03.10605, use bolts M10x55. 
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